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                                 ATTACHMENT D 

VENDOR NAME: 

DANE COUNTY JAIL SALARY RANGES AND RATES 
The vendor must identify salary ranges and average rates for each position submitted on the staffing tables.  
The average rate identified in this document is the amount that will be utilized by COUNTY for the payback 
credits and/or liquidated damages and penalties (that amount will be increased during each year of the 
agreement by a percentage identified by the vendor).  Not all positions identified below must be utilized by the 
company and a range/rate need not be identified if the title will not be used.  This chart also identifies whether 
the position is an employee, independent contractor or subcontractor and, if an employee, whether 
exempt/salaried or non-exempt/hourly.  Any position title used must include all required information.  Titles for 
positions not included but intended for use by the vendor must be added and the complete information 
included. 

Position Title Pay Range Average Rate Shift 
Differential Status 

Administrative - 

Health Services 
Adm. 

Admin. Asst./Sec. 

Clinical - 

Medical Director 

Staff Physician 

Mid-level provider 

Mental Health - 

Dir. of Mental Health 

Psychiatrist 

Clinical Nurse Spec. 

Psychologist 
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Social Worker 

AODA Counselor 

Other Discipline 

Nursing - 

Dir. Of Nursing 

Nursing 
Supervisor/RN 

Charge Nurse/RN 

Staff Nurse/RN 

LPN 

Medical Records - 

Med. Rec. 
Technician 

Dental - 

Dentist 

Dental Hygienist 

Dental Assistant 

Other Staff - 

MAT RN 

MAT Recovery 
Support Navigation 
Worker 

CNA 


	VENDOR NAME: 
	Health Services Adm: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Admin AsstSec: 
	Medical Director: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Dir of Mental Health: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Social Worker: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Dir Of Nursing: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Med Rec Technician: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Dentist: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	MAT RN: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 




